Ajman Arabian Horse Show (C

National)

Ajman, United Arab
Emirates
08 Jan 2020, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: AV PURPLE
RAIN

Colour: Grey

Owner: BIN
HUMAILA ARABIAN
HORSE STUD

Name: FAI AL
HAWAJER

Colour: Grey

Owner: AHMED
RASHED AHMED ALI
ALHANTOOBI

Name: BINT
MARDAN

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: AL NOOR
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: A) DJASSIRA
Colour: Grey

Owner: MOHAMAD
TAREK CHAABAN

Score
92.17

91.67

91.17

90.67

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

X

ECAHO

Detail

E.F. M.A. M.A. J.A. A.A.

43 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5
195 195 19.5 19 20
18 18 18.5 18 18
BIci ol 155 16 16 155 15.5
y(a 8 19.5 19.5 19.5 195 20

E.F. M.A. M.A. J.A. A.A.

19 195 195 19 195
195 195 19 19 195
18 185 185 18 18.5
(BIci ol 15.5 16 16 155 15.5
- 19 195 19 185 19

E.F. M.A. M.A. J.A. A.A.
19 19 19 19.5 19.5
195 195 19 19 195
B&T 17.5 175 18 18 18
(Bicioml 155 155 16 155 16
(A 195 19 19 195 19

E.F. M.A. M.A. J.A. A.A.

19 19 19 19 19

19 195 19 19 19
B&T 18 175 18 18 18
(B3cioml 15.5 15.5 15.5 155 15.5
- 19 195 195 19 19



>t Name: AMONAT 90.33 E.F. M.A. M.A. J.A. A.A.
ALMATLAEI
Colour: Bay 19 195 19 185 185

Owner: AHMED
HAMAD SULAIMAN

19 195 19 185 18
B&T 18 18,5 18 18 18

ALMATLAEI
ALYAMMAMHI BcolN 155 16 16 15.5 15.5
Y)W 19 19 19 185 19
6th  Name: GHALA BHM 90 E.F. M.A. M.A. J.A. A.A.
Colour: Bay
Owner: ALI GHANEM 19 185 19 19 19
ALI HUMAILA 19 19 19 19 19
ALMAZROUEI T 18 175 18 17.5 18
Nl 155 155 16 155 15.5
Y)W 19 19 185 185 185
7th Name: S K AJAB 90 E.F. M.A. M.A. J.A. A.A.
Colour: Bay
owner: SAIF 19 185 19 19 19
KHALIFA SAIF 19 19 19 185 19
KHALIFA 18 175 18 18 18
ALMUHAIRI
Nl 15 155 15.5 155 15.5
Y[\/W 185 185 185 185 19
8th  Name: SQ 89.83 E.F. M.A. M.A. J.A. A.A.
CINDERELLA

Colour: Grey 19 19.5 19 19 19

Owner: ALSAQRAN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

19 195 19 19 19
B&T 17.5 175 17,5 17.5 18
®icioml 155 15.5 155 15 15
- 19 195 19 19 19

9th Name: SQ LABIBAH 89.83
Colour: Grey
Owner: MOHSEN
HUSSEIN HUSSEIN
EMARA

E.F. M.A. M.A. J.A. A.A.

18.5 19 19 185 19
185 19 185 18 185
B&T 18 18 17.5 18 18.5
(Bicioml 15.5 15.5 15.5 155 15.5
o 19 195 19 19 19



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: B A
CINDRELLA
Colour: Grey
Owner: BANAT AL
REEH ARABIAN
HORSE STUD

Name: B A MAYALH
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: BANAT AL
REEH ARABIAN
HORSE STUD

Name: AMEERA AL
HAMIDIYA

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: EISSA
MOHAMMED EISSA
BUSHEHAB
ALSUWAIDI

Name: SQ MAZAYA
Colour: Grey

Owner: MAHMOUD
MHD ZOHIR KOULI

Name: AZZA
ABOUELDAHAB
Colour: Grey
Owner: OMAR
M.ZOUHIR KOULI

89.83

89.33

89

88.83

88.83

LEGS

19

19

18
15.5

18.5
19
17.5
15

19
19
18

19
19
18

E.F. M.A. M.A. J.A. A.A.

18.5
19
18

15,5 15,5 155

y(ed"/ 8 18.5 18.5 18,5 185 18.5

TYPE

B&T
LEGS

18.5
19
18

18.5
19
18

19
19
18

18.5
18.5
18

15,5 15,5 15,5 15.5

(y(ed"/ 8 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5

E.F. M.A. M.A. J.A. A.A.

18.5
18.5
18.5
15.5
18.5

TYPE

LEGS

18.5
18.5
18
14.5

19
19
17.5
15.5

18.5
18.5
18
15

18.5
18.5
18
15

u(ed - 18.5 19.5 18.5 18.5

E.F. M.\A. M.A. J.A. A.A.

19
19
18
15
19

E.F. M.A. M.A. J.A. A.A.

TYPE

B&
LEGS

18.5 18.5 18.5

18.5 18.5 18.5

18

18

18

15,5 15,5 15,5

18
18
18
15

18.5
18.5
18
15

y(ed"/ - 18.5 18.5 18.5 185 18.5

E.F. M.A. M.A. J.A. A.A.

B&T

LEGS
MOVE

18
18
18

15,5 15,5 15,5 15.5

19

18.5
18.5
17.5

19

18
18
18

18.5

18
18
18

19

18.5
18.5
18
16
19



15th Name: ZARIFA AL
ZOBAIR
Colour: Bay
Owner: SULTAN
SUHAIL SALEM
ALASUMM
ALMESMARI

16th Name: GALILA
ALDHAWAHI
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: ZAYED
AHMED ABDALLA
HASSAN ALNASOUR

17th Name: S.S. FATNH
Colour: Bay
Owner: TAMER
MOHAMED BADER
ABDULLA ALI

0 Name: R.A. ASAYEL
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: REEH AL
SHAMAL ARABIAN
HORSE STUD

0 Name: RAHMA YAS
Colour: Grey
Owner: BAKHEET
SAEED BAKHEET
NOUBI ALKETBI

Judges

E.F. = Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH

M.A. = Mohammed Al Khamis, KW
M.A. = Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA
J.A. = Jassim Khaled Al Mesbah, KW

A.A. = Abdullah Abdulaziz Al-Muqbil, SA

88.67

87.5

86.83

E.F. M.A. M.A. J.A. A.A.
R4 185 18 18,5 185 18.5
19 18.5 185 19 19
B&T 18 175 17.5 18 18
LEGS 15 15 15.5 155 15.5
u(ed - 185 18 18 18 18.5

E.F. M.A. M.A. J.A. A.A.

Ih{48N 18.5 18.5 18 18 18.5
18 18.5 18 18 18.5
B&T 17.5 175 175 17.5 18
LEGS 15 15 155 15 15
y(ed"/ 8 185 18.5 18.5 18 19

E.F. M.A. M.A. J.A. A.A.
IR{4BN 185 18 18 18 18
18,5 185 17.5 18 18
B&T 18 17 175 17.5 17.5
LEGS 15 15 155 15 155
y(ed S 18.5 18 18 18 18

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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